

TIP NO 15.970 MI
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, WIDENING, MILLING, SHOULDERS & PVT. MKGS.
 VARIOUS

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				
				RALEIGH, NC	FAYETTEVILLE, NC	WILSON, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		135000.00		145000.00		150000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	31.9 SMI	2800.00	89320.00	2450.00	78155.00	2439.00	77804.10
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	5,158 TON	25.00	128950.00	24.00	123792.00	26.50	136687.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	26,082 SY	1.75	45643.50	2.40	62596.80	2.00	52164.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,704 SY	8.40	47913.60	7.00	39928.00	6.00	34224.00
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	2,917 TON	58.00	169186.00	70.00	204190.00	95.00	277115.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	19,465 TON	38.00	739670.00	46.80	910962.00	62.00	1206830.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,435 TON	680.00	975800.00	726.00	1041810.00	550.00	789250.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	111 TON	425.00	47175.00	400.00	44400.00	290.00	32190.00
0010	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	725.00	725.00	1500.00	1500.00	725.00	725.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	675.00	3375.00	1100.00	5500.00	675.00	3375.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,789 SF	8.00	14312.00	7.01	12540.89	6.55	11717.95
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		169200.00		65500.00		87820.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	307,366 LF	0.59	181345.94	0.59	181345.94	0.52	159830.32
0015	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	210 LF	12.00	2520.00	9.00	1890.00	7.00	1470.00
0016	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,041 EA	7.54	7849.14	6.00	6246.00	3.00	3123.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2757985.18	TOTAL	2925356.63	TOTAL	3024325.37
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2757985.18	SUB-TOTAL	2925356.63	SUB-TOTAL	3024325.37

TIP NO 15.970 MI
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, WIDENING, MILLING, SHOULDERS & PVT. MKGS.
 VARIOUS

	JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC LILLINGTON, NC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC
--	--	--

ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		170000.00			161000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	31.9 SMI	2500.00	79750.00	2250.00		71775.00
0003	1260000000-E	SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	5,158 TON	28.50	147003.00	30.00		154740.00
0004	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	26,082 SY	2.92	76159.44	3.30		86070.60
0005	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,704 SY	11.35	64740.40	9.00		51336.00
0006	1491000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	2,917 TON	65.00	189605.00	97.00		282949.00
0007	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	19,465 TON	50.00	973250.00	59.00		1148435.00
0008	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,435 TON	700.00	1004500.00	712.00		1021720.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	111 TON	200.00	22200.00	250.00		27750.00
0010	2815000000-N	858 ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	750.00	750.00	1000.00		1000.00
0011	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	600.00	3000.00	1000.00		5000.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,789 SF	7.10	12701.90	8.95		16011.55
0013	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		110000.00			10000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	307,366 LF	0.59	181345.94	0.59		181345.94
0015	4700000000-E	1205 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	210 LF	9.00	1890.00	9.00		1890.00
0016	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,041 EA	6.00	6246.00	6.00		6246.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	3043141.68	TOTAL		3227269.09
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	3043141.68	SUB-TOTAL		3227269.09

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	1	2757985.18
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	2	2925356.63
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	3024325.37
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	4	3043141.68
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	5	3227269.09